NATIONAL Assessment Ce.	ntre Services per	DILAHAM JEONEL	004133-		
Date In: 0 1 19 - 18:4	Jeb description	Dat	&Time Completed	Dor	ne by
Res No: NA INC 1900 67 24	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: JLH 2263U	E-mail (within Shrs, /	AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 87 19-12-30	i-Motor Claim Fo	orm [M]	100-841 6401	9/1/9 19	nos.
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (With				
ob villy reporting only	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	Report			
	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Own	er/Wksp		Microsophic Company
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6	236010.	INC(,)/	Non-INC()	010	
Owner / Driver: (Tel)	04/06/13/1 (ED95)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cove	r Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Da	te:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; F	: 21-79%. F: 30-1	00%]	C*
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/	NO()		emanus VIII see	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:		SYANYA BARA	BEANGER TO C		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's i				3,400 311, 6	2 0 2
		itial & Strictly N	O refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins			A		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo	pice: YES () / NO () ; Towing	Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) -	Date	eTime Completed	Done	by
	/ Courtesy Car ()			- Aller	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		*		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$30001 ()		<u></u>		KILLYK-SZT ELI
	()	The state of the s			
Injury:					CONTRACTOR
Date/Time Actions			e e e ogge	72.50	**************************************
		30.00		BERNING RECES	
				V-002-12-10	
	100000		Name of the State	Anit (S)	Amt(\$)
MA 1900280 1	Inve	ice Preparatio	n Checklist	fa Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		: Accident Reporting			
		Damage Assessme Towing Fee	at (\$100); INC (\$80		
river/Owner:	The state of the s	the first state of the latest state of the lat		120	
ontact No:		Follow-Through Su	vey	100	
nmaged Portion:	5) FT :	Follow-Through Su	rvey (Resurvey)	\$30	
	5) FT : For	Follow-Through Su	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF	
	5) FT : For 6) TR : 7) NL :	Follow-Through Su deinging against INC Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$	\$30	
	5) FT :	Follow-Through Su claiming against ING Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S JC Additional Service	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$	\$30 \$75	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	5) FT: For: 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD! *N5	Follow-Through Su cleiming against JNC Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S JC Additional Servic Courtesy Car / Tpt	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$ cs:-	\$30 \$75 160	
	5) FT:	Follow-Through Subleming against JNG Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S JC Additional Service Courtesy Car / Tpt Repair Co-ordinate	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$. cs:- Allowance	\$30 \$75 160 \$5	
N99728	5) FT :	Follow-Through Su cleiming against JNC Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S JC Additional Servic Courtesy Car / Tpt	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$. cs Allowanue n	\$30 \$75 160	
uditors! Comments :-	5) FT:	Follow-Through Sustaining against JNG Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S JC Additional Service Courtesy Car / Tpt. Repair Co-ordinate Fost Repair Inspect DV / Collect Exces N11): TP (N-1a INC)	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$. Allowance on Coordination	\$30 \$75 160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$5	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors: Comments::-	5) FT:	Follow-Through Sustaining against JNG Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT S JC Additional Service Courtesy Car / Tpt Repair Co-ordinate Fost Repair Inspect DV / Collect Exces N11): TP (Non INC) Idao Mobile	rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) urvey \$. Allowance on Coordination	\$30 \$75 160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$25 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/01/2019 18:42
Date Of Accident	08/01/2019 12:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 20 LOR 7 TOA PAYOH CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGH2263U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH AH BEE
NRIC No	S1631190A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97538386
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97538386
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	WISH 1.8 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5014264311-12
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

(LOCAL) +65-97413212

Driver

Name of Driver TAN KAH SIANG PHILIP S1308831D NRIC No 18/12/1958 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 21/11/1978 40 YEARS AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience** MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

OFFICE-97413212 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 219 BISHAN STREET 23 Address

#10-289

Postcode 570219

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23, POSTCODE: 579757, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190109/2057.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GZ3601B

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 18

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		A-86H2263U
	╂┈╏╃╃┪╏┆╇┪┋	
		B-6236018
	++++++++++++	
	┞┈╎╌╽╌╏╌╏╌╏╸╏┈ ╬╌╏╌┼ ┼╏ ╌╏	
	+++++++++++++++++	
	++++++++++++	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Peter to police r	1 tout - 1/2010 6100 1 5024.	
	/	
/		
		24
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect.	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

Date & Time:

2

NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
 Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Date of accident	08 Jan 2019	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	12:30PM	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Lorong 7 Toa Payon Blk 20 Carpark	•

THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SGH2263U
Vehicle make and model	Toyota WiSh
Type of vehicle	Saloon D MPV CRV D Van D Lorry D Bus D Motorcycle D Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

A SECTION AND A SECTION AND ASSESSMENT	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	The state of the state of
Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft a	TP only 🗆

· 经营业的证券的 化对对 化 和 的 和	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	THE PARTY OF THE P	西南亚拉
Name	Kon An Bel	Male 🗆	Female z
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S1631190A		
Contact	47538386		
Address	BIK 219 BISHAN STRUT 23 #10-289		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)				
Name	Tan Kan Siang Philip	Male p	Female 🗆		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	\$13088310				
Contact	47- 97413212				
Address	BIK 219 Bishan St 23 #10-289 3(570219)				
Email address					
Date of birth	18 DIC 1958				
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor				
Driving date pass	21 NOV 1078				

man of the Control of	ENERAL IN	FORMATION O	F THE ACCIDENT	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Nas driver an employee of	Vaca	Mag		HIMION I
he insured's company?	If no, rela	tionship of the	driver and insured	: UNRBOUND
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No.el		
Weather condition	Clear	Raining 🗆	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 2	Wet 🗆		(Inclusive of driver
No of passenger				(inclusive of arriver
				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
CHEST THE RESERVE AND A STREET	PARTY :	PASSENGER		
Name	Tan K	an Siang Pl	rillip	
Gender	Male	Female 🗀		
II and the second secon	DINU SEC			
	學是沒有多	PASSENGE	123年华加州	地区科区 总统经验
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 0		
	ence organization management	1		
B CO ME CONTROL OF THE	ACCUSED TO	PASSENGE	(3年) [1] [1]	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
dentier		,	The second second	
	200	PASSENGE	R 4	一 是一种的一种的一种。
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
German		,		
STATE OF THE PARTY		PASSENGE	R 5	
Name			Accepting the Committee of the Committee	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
Gender		1		
	Section 10 to	PASSENGE	R 6	
Name of				
Name Gender	Male 🗆	Female 0		
Gender		1		
ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	TY Thousand	OTHER INFORM	MATION	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗹		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆	and the second second	
Was other venture damage			- 4722 - 41540 - 4454	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	DF	TAILS OF POLI	CE ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes□	No.el If	yes, please state v	which police station.
Police station name				
Police Station Harne		\		
	E TAX OF THE	WITNESS	1	Marine Sales Sales
SALES OF SALES OF SALES	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The same of the same of	\	
Name		<u> </u>		
		WITNES	52	以 上表示。 计算数 特别等
	ELGIBERT S	The state of the s	the second secon	
Name			1	

805 / 807 - To Cold 1908/	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	6Z3601B
Vehicle make model	The state of the s
Marne	KIM TIONA HUAT CONTRACTOR PLE LTD
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	198803260-6
Contact	
A SECTION OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A SECULO PROPERTY SAFE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	THISO PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
	MIND PARTY VEHICLE O
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
	THE PART VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
The Control of the Co	The second secon

Contact

		1	
Appendix of the second second second		IMJURED P	RSON 1
Nama			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			
Hospital by announcers.		_	
NEWSCHOOL STREET, STRE		INJURED P	ERSON 2
		The state of the s	
Name			1
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	NO LI	
hospital by ambulance?			
	DIE MANAGE E		COCON 2
PARTICIPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	10000	INJURED P	EKSUN S
Name			
Injuries sustained		1	
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	_
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			
	_		
	No.	INJURED P	erson 4
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?		0.000000	
nospital by ambalance			
Service Company of the Company of th		INJURED F	PERSON 5
		-	
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	Yes□	No 🗆	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D	
Was injured conveyed to	163 0	110.0	
hospital by ambulance?			
		Manual Co.	PERSON 6
		INJUKED	PERSON 6
Name		1	
Injuries sustained			
Injuries sustained			
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆 Yes 🗆	No 🗆	



Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999



1 of 3

Report No. T/20190109/2057

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

09/01/20	ne Report M 119 12:30	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.
Informa	nt's Partice	llars		The second secon
Name of	Informant: H SIANG P	は大きないから	Address: APT BLK 219 BISHAN STREE 570219	ET 23 #10-289 SINGAPORE
NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S13088;	31D	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97413212	
National SINGAF	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 18/12/1958	Type of Informant:	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: OUTDOOR SALES			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/01/2019 12:30	Type of Location: Car Park	
Location: Along Road 1 LORONG 7 T Blk 20 Lor 7 T Weather:	OA PAYOH	a carpark Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
		YER PERSONAL COMPANY OF THE PERSON		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Clear		Dry		THE RESERVE THE	
		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Traffic Volume: No Traffic	

Details of V Vehicle No.	As a second distribution of the latest state of	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GZ3601B	Car	TOYOTA	DYNA 150 D	Silver		0
SGH2263U	Car	ТОУОТА	WISH 1.8 A	Grey	Slightly	0

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190109/2057

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	A SHIP ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY	PHONOR PHONOR PROPERTY.	Control of the Real Property lies	
Name	TAN KAH SIANG PHILIP		ID No.	S1308831D	
Related Vehicle	SGH2263U (Car)			100 PEEE TO FEE	
	00/122030 (Car)		Contact No.	97413212	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				
			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL				
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Date Discharge NIL Degree of Injury NIL			

Brief Details.

On 8 Jan 2019 at 12.30pm, I parked my car (SGH2263U) at the open space car park of Blk 20 Lor 7 Toa Payoh. While I was still in the car, a lorry (GZ3601B) reversed into the lot on my right. Suddenly, the lorry hit onto the rear right side of my car.

I got off my car and noticed a scratch on the rear right bumper and taillight. I approached the driver and he denied of hitting onto my car. I wished to state that I witnessed the accident. The driver was uncooperative and walked off.

No injury on anyone. I have an in-car camera installed in my car. I am lodging this report for insurance claim purposes.







Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190109/2057

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference. Signature Of Officer Recording The Report Signature Of Informant: Sgt 3 NUR MARISSA SYAQILA BINTE SAMSAIDI Date/Time: Signature of Interpretent 09/01/2019 12:30 Not applicable SIGNATURE Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt ESTHER CHONG . Contact No.: 65476368

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have

Authentication Stamp

NP168

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1308831D





TAN KAH SIANG PHILIP

陈巧祥

CHINESE

18-12-1958 SINGAPORE S1308831D



6029519



S1308831D

24-09-2018

APT BLK 219 BISHAN STREET 23 #10-289 SINGAPORE 570219

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSE

eBao Tech									Genera	alClaim	
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601							· Change	e Language	- Chang	ge Password	› Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	No.				Date	of Accident		08/01/2019 1	12:30	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SGH2	263U		Cert	ificate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5014264311- 12		KOH AH BEE	S1631190A	GPC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	SGH2263U	SGH2263U	02/06/2018	01/06/2019
					- 1	Continue					

Policy No.	5014264311-12	Policyholder Name	KOH AH BE	E	Policyholder NRIC	S1631190A	
Certificate No.					IIIC		
Address	BLK 219 #10-289 BISHAN ST	REET 23 SINGAR	ORE 570219)			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy issue Date	31/05/2018	Effective Date	02/06/2018	3 00:00	Expiry Date	01/06/2019 2	3:59
Excess Type		All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	0		Windscreen Excess	0	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	0	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	TAN WEI AUTO PTE. LTD.	Agent Tel.	64535535		GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policy	holder Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 219 #10-289	Addre	ess 2	BISHAN STREET 2	3	Address 3	SINGAPORE 570219
		Addre	ess Type	Singapore address		Post Code	570219
Address 4			ed Policy	5014264311-12			
		Relati		3014204311-12			
Unit No.	ed Object: SGH2263U			3014204311-12			
Unit No.				3014204311-12			10.7

Marche March Ma	Claim Handling						
March Marc	Accident HT/1027128						
MORNINGENING MORNINGENING MORNING MOR	Policy No.	5014264311-12		Vehicle No.	SGH2263U	GST Registration No.	
MICHIEL MICH	Certificate No.						
March Mar							
Squared Reverse Squared Re			-			William St. Comments	
No No No No No No N		97538386			0		
Marchane							No. V
## ACCORDET PROJECT ACCORDET PROVIDE A LIST ACCORDET PROVIDE A LIS							
March Marc		Yes		NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private Hire	No
March Marc		12127221121211					
Company Comp							
March Marc		08/01/2019			12:30		Singapore
## CANDES				Orange Force		JCM No.	
Marches 0.00		BLK 20 LOR 7 TOA PAYON	H CARPARK				
District			0.001	**************************************		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	manao
March Marc						Windscreen Excess	0.00
## ABOVERS 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19							
Triggaration Indices			0.00	Dutside Singapore TP Excess	0.00		
Time particus No		and a second					
ST Seglengeria ST S					444		
7 Participation Facilities 7 Participation Facilities 10 Participation		No				w	
### Special Publica Address 2 \$15-04 512 52	Andification History				war attende vented	705	
Address 2 SECONS TREET 23 Address 3 SECONS TREET 25	AND THE STATE OF T						
Address 2 SECONS TREET 23 Address 3 SECONS TREET 25	Policyholder Hailing Ad	dress					
Address Add	Aparess 1			Address 2	BISHAN STREET 23	Address 3	SINGAPORE 570219
Maked Policy Number ***********************************	Apdress 4						
## COMPAY TABLE SAMPAY SAMP	UNE NO.			Related Policy Number	5014264311-12		
Driver Name Gottler Licenies 21/11/1978	OI Driver Info						
Driver Date of Driver Licelies 21/11/1978	Driver Name	TAN KAH SIANG, PHILIP		Driver Type	Named Driver		
## Address Prising Pr	unnamed driver Name			Driver NRIC	S1308831D	Driver DOB	18/12/1958
Street S	Register Date of Driver License	21/11/1978		Driver Age	60	Driving Expenence	40
Address Type	Contact No.(Mobile)	97413212		Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Address 1	BLK 219		Address 2	BISHAN STREET 23	Address 3	SINGAPORE 570219
Color No. 1 Singapore One No. 1 Singapore One	Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	570219
Any rigury?	Une No.	10-289					
Any 19ury?	Does he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No		Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Any xigury? Only Any xigury? Oracle Claim OSI Next Same Type * COL MX Same Type * Cottact No. (Mobile) Priss Sales Oracle No. (Mobile) Priss Sales Oracle No. (Mobile) Priss Sales Ost At No. (Mobile) Priss Sales Ost At No. (Mobile) Ost							
Collection History Claim 000 New Claim 000 New Claim 000 New Sign Type * OD-HK V Insured Name Sign Systa State Contact No. (Horse) Systa Systa The Vehicle Number Contact No. (Horse) Systa Systa Name of Perferred Workshop Name of Perferred Workshop Statistics Name of Perferred Workshop Name of Perferred Workshop Statistics Statist	Declaration						
As Type * OD-MX V Insured Name OTH AH BEE Insured NRIC \$1631190A Ontact No.(Motive) 97538366 Contact No.(Office) 63338468 The Vehicle Number (\$216018) The Vehicl	Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	○ Yes ® No		
As Type * OD-MX V Insured Name OTH AH BEE Insured NRIC \$1631190A Ontact No.(Motive) 97538366 Contact No.(Office) 63338468 The Vehicle Number (\$216018) The Vehicl							
Asim Type * QD-MX	Modification History						
Street	Claim 001 New						
Street				10220 2000	ocupon para		
Mail Address Lamant Type Claimant Type * Piaso Select	Claim Type *	500 SSC	V	Insured Name	- CO.	Insured NR3C	
Type of Banefit * Pyease Select V Type of Banefit * Piease Select V	Contact No.(Mobile)	97538386		Contact No.(Home)	97538386	Contact No.(Office)	63338488
Same and Name *	Email Address			OI Vehicle Number	SGH2263U	TP Vehicle Number	GZ36018
Same Description SGH2263U / GZ26018 ON 8 Jan 2019 Insured Labsity * Not at Fault Description Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Labsity * Not at Fault Description Not at F	Claimant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	[V]	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
Same Description Sign 27350 18 ON 8 Jan 2019 Insured Liability * Not at Fault Insured Liability * Not at Fa	Claimant Name *	4	22	Claimant NRIC *			
Insured Liability * Not at Fault popule Finalisation Yes	Claimant Address						
Preferend Repair Option Preferend Workshop, Name unknown V G3A report Received Preferend Repair Option Preferend Workshop, Name unknown V G3A report Received OB/01/2019 50:00 Date Ob/01/2019 5	Daim Description	SGHZ263U / GZ36018 O	N 8 Jan 2019	3.0	Manufacture 1	Name of Preferred Workshop	
Preferenced Repair Option Preferenced Workshop, Name unknown V G3A report Received V G9/01/2019 19:08 Claim Close Date Date Date Received Date Received OB/01/2019 60:00 Septimentally Date Object Received Ob	Preferred Workshop Contact No.			Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
Attachment Save Submt Attachment Coders No. MT/1027128 Clam No. 001 sat Doc. Received ● ves ○ No Upload Date 09/01/2019 19:09 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse Clear Please Select ♥ No Normal ♥ Browse Clear Please Select ♥ No Normal ♥ Browse Clear Please Select ♥ No Normal ♥ Browse Clear Please Select ♥ Normal ♥ Normal ♥	tequire Finalisation	Yes	¥	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GJA report	Received
Save Submit Save	Date Registered	09/01/2019 19:08		Claim Close Date		Date Received	09/01/2019 00:00
Attachment Coders No. MT/1027128 Clam No. 001 ast Doc. Received ● Ves ○ No Upload Date 09/01/2019 19:09 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse Clear Freeze Select ♥ No Normal ♥ Browse Clear Freeze Select ♥ No ♥ Normal ♥ Browse Clear Freeze Select ♥ No ♥ Normal ♥ Browse Clear Freeze Select ♥ No ♥ Normal ♥	Report Taken By	Jackson			1		Name and the same
Attachment □ Coders No. MT/1027128 Claim No. 001 set Doc. Received	☑ Print AK letter						
Attachment □ Coders No. MT/1027128 Claim No. 001 set Doc. Received					ISTORIA DEPOSITATION		
Description	Amadana				Seve Submit		
Codern No. MT/1027128 Claim No. D01 set Doc. Received ● Yes ○ No Uproad Date 09/01/2019 19:09 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse Clear Prease Select ♥ Normal ♥ Normal ♥ Browse Clear Prease Select ♥ Normal ♥ Normal ♥	Attachment						
Set Doc. Received Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse Clear Please Select ✓ NO ✓ Normal ✓ Browse Clear Please Select ✓ NO ✓ Normal ✓ Browse Clear Please Select ✓ NO ✓ Normal ✓	v						
Set Doc. Received Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse Clear Please Select ✓ NO ✓ Normal ✓ Browse Clear Please Select ✓ NO ✓ Normal ✓ Browse Clear Please Select ✓ NO ✓ Normal ✓	Acrident No	MT/1027178		Claure No.	001		
Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse Clear Prease Select. V Normal V Browse Clear Prease Select. V Normal V Browse Clear Prease Select. V Normal V							
Browse Clear Freeze Select V No V Normal V Browse Clear Freeze Select V No V Normal V Browse Clear Freeze Select V No V Normal V	Was train received		000	upload Date		7207.000.00020 1110.000	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O
Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V	-	Pat	n.e.	-	The second secon		The state of the s
Browse Clear Please Select 💟 🔟 🗸 Normal 💟							2239/0
							353455
				Browse			V

